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0 0 Super junior scout 0 0 160 80 240 100.0

1 J 003 Anouk Esmy  Scoga Gaanderen 1 1 131 68 199 82.9

2 J 028 Bernhard Jasper  Admiraal Kruys / Rover Crofts Groep Vriezenveen/Bilthoven 2 5 123 58 181 75.4

3 J 047 Lotte Ruben  Dr. Ariëns-Ingrid Hengelo 3 7 123 57 180 75.0

4 J 026 Jessica Marsha  Dr. Ariëns Ingrid Hengelo 4 9 120 55 175 72.9 x

5 J 001 Leroy Wouter  Dr. Ariensgroep En Reggegroep Losser En Nijverdal 5 2 104 64 168 70.0 x

6 J 013 Rogier Wilco  Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 7 3 100 60 160 66.7

7 J 006 Jacob Fabian  Graaf Ottogroep Lochem 6 14 104 47 151 62.9

8 J 045 Peter Rosa Bastian Lamoraal Van Egmond Purmerend 12 4 92 59 151 62.9

9 J 024 Morten Hugo  De Reggegroep Nijverdal 8 19 97 44 141 58.8 opm

10 J 027 Andrew Daniël  Het Twentse Ros Almelo 17 10 86 55 141 58.8

11 J 007 Tim Mischa  Roothaan Groep Doetinchem 19 12 84 54 138 57.5

12 J 008 Kirsten Bart  Admiraal Kruys Vriezeveen 10 17 93 45 138 57.5

13 J 009 Fleur Leonie  Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 11 21 93 43 136 56.7

14 J 005 Willem Stijn  Graaf Otto Groep Lochem Lochem 13 18 90 44 134 55.8

15 J 044 Hans Ricardo  Lamoraal Van Egmond Purmerend 29 8 78 56 134 55.8

16 J 036 Roy Noëlle Katja Dirck Rembrantsz Groep Nieuwe Niedorp 20 13 84 48 132 55.0 x

17 J 039 Mirre Ide  Scouting Bladel Bladel 31 11 77 55 132 55.0

18 J 014 Femke Natascha  Admiraal Kruys Groep Vriezenveen 14 22 89 41 130 54.2

19 J 043 Jasper Diede  Saksenheerd Breedenbroek 21 16 83 46 129 53.8

20 J 040 Inge Maud  Scouting Bladel Bladel 36 6 70 57 127 52.9

21 J 025 Eva Manuel  Johan Van Den Kornputgroep Steenwijk 9 37 94 28 122 50.8

22 J 046 Sacha Robin  Dirck Rembrantsz Groep Nieuwe Niedorp 25 23 81 41 122 50.8 x

23 J 042 Christiaan Luc Axel Dirck Rembrantsz Groep Nieuwe Niedorp 23 24 82 39 121 50.4

24 J 011 Willem Florian  Amiraal Kruys Groep Vriezenveen 15 34 88 30 118 49.2

25 J 035 Peter Rob  Scouting Sint Lidwina  /Arcadia Venhuizen/Grootebroek 26 29 80 35 115 47.9

26 J 004 Anouk Emily  Dr. Ariensgroep Losser 16 35 86 28 114 47.5 x

27 J 015 Stefan Daniël  Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 32 27 76 36 112 46.7

28 J 012 Rik Rik  Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 28 31 78 33 111 46.3

29 J 019 Quinten Stan  Admiraal Kruys Vriezenveen 35 28 75 35 110 45.8

30 J 029 Annemarie Denise  H.J.B. Llanos Almelo 41 15 63 47 110 45.8

31 J 048 Suzanne Eline  Lamoraal Van Egmond Purmerend 38 20 66 44 110 45.8

32 J 023 Renier Hannah  Azoelen Den Ham 30 33 77 32 109 45.4

33 J 037 Nienke Myrthe  Scoutng Sint Lidwina Venhuizen 24 38 81 28 109 45.4

34 J 041 Ilse Ingeborg  Lamoraal Van Egmond Purmerend 27 39 79 28 107 44.6

35 J 010 Niels Loek  Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 22 43 82 21 103 42.9

36 J 016 Tim Mike  Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 33 40 76 27 103 42.9

37 J 017 Lisanne Ilse Geke Graaf Otto Groep Lochem 34 36 75 28 103 42.9 x

38 J 030 Ellen Maria  Het Twentse Ros Almelo 40 30 65 34 99 41.3 x

39 J 002 Nick Bob  Dr.Ariensgroep Losser 42 25 60 38 98 40.8 x

40 J 022 Jade Alfred  Azoelen Den Ham 39 32 65 32 97 40.4

41 J 034 Femke Mike  Sweder Van Voorst Hummelo 18 44 85 9 94 39.2 x

42 J 020 Lars David  Het Twentse Ros Almelo 37 41 69 24 93 38.8

43 J 032 Karin Britha  Scouting Arcadia / Sint Lidwina Grotebroek/Venhuizen 43 26 54 37 91 37.9

44 J 038 Pim Chris  J.F. Kennedy Almelo 44 42 53 22 75 31.3

45 J 021 Twan Alissa  Admiraal Kruys Groep 1 Vriezenveen 45 48 38 0 38 15.8 x

46 J 018 Martijn Rob Daniel John F. Kennedy Almelo 46 45 20 1 21 8.8

47 J 033 Jim Jan  Scouting Oosterhof Niej  Begin Rijssen 47 47 19 1 20 8.3

48 J 031 Joël Wouter  Oosterhof Niej Begin Rijssen 48 46 12 1 13 5.4
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Winterhike 2015 Junioren punten 1e dag
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0 Super junior scout 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 30 10 0 160 100.0 0

J 003 Anouk Esmy  7 2 7 10 10 10 2 8 10 10 14 27 7 7 131 81.9 1

J 028 Bernhard Jasper  4 6 7 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 15 7 6 123 76.9 2

J 047 Lotte Ruben  3 2 8 9 10 10 5 6 10 10 15 24 7 4 123 76.9 3

J 026 Jessica Marsha  7 6 4 9 10 10 10 5 8 10 14 17 5 5 120 75.0 4

J 001 Leroy Wouter  6 2 5 10 10 10 2 6 8 10 14 15 3 3 104 65.0 5

J 006 Jacob Fabian  8 10 8 10 9 10 5 8 10 10 1 10 0 5 104 65.0 6

J 013 Rogier Wilco  4 6 8 10 10 10 5 9 10 10 8 6 0 4 100 62.5 7

J 024 Morten Hugo  8 10 5 10 10 10 10 4 8 3 6 8 1 4 97 60.6 8

J 025 Eva Manuel  9 4 7 10 10 10 10 8 6 10 5 0 3 2 94 58.8 9

J 008 Kirsten Bart  6 4 6 10 10 10 2 9 10 10 6 2 5 3 93 58.1 10

J 009 Fleur Leonie  6 4 7 10 10 10 5 8 8 10 4 8 0 3 93 58.1 11

J 045 Peter Rosa Bastian 7 6 6 9 10 10 10 9 8 7 6 0 1 3 92 57.5 12

J 005 Willem Stijn  4 10 7 9 8 10 2 8 8 10 4 6 0 4 90 56.3 13

J 014 Femke Natascha  4 2 6 10 10 10 2 8 7 10 15 1 0 4 89 55.6 14

J 011 Willem Florian  6 4 2 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 1 0 0 7 88 55.0 15

J 004 Anouk Emily  4 0 2 8 7 10 10 5 8 10 16 2 0 4 86 53.8 16

J 027 Andrew Daniël  6 0 6 10 10 10 2 1 10 10 7 11 0 3 86 53.8 17

J 034 Femke Mike  7 6 6 2 10 10 10 7 8 10 4 0 0 5 85 53.1 18

J 007 Tim Mischa  6 2 7 6 6 10 1 9 8 10 8 8 0 3 84 52.5 19

J 036 Roy Noëlle Katja 7 2 6 10 10 x 2 9 9 10 11 2 3 3 84 52.5 20

J 043 Jasper Diede  6 4 8 4 10 10 2 6 9 10 5 3 3 3 83 51.9 21

J 010 Niels Loek  7 6 6 10 9 10 5 9 8 10 0 0 2 0 82 51.3 22

J 042 Christiaan Luc Axel x 2 9 10 8 10 1 7 8 10 7 3 3 4 82 51.3 23

J 037 Nienke Myrthe  5 2 7 2 10 10 10 9 6 10 2 4 0 4 81 50.6 24

J 046 Sacha Robin  8 2 7 8 9 10 2 8 7 10 5 0 3 2 81 50.6 25

J 035 Peter Rob  8 x 7 2 9 10 10 9 8 10 1 6 0 0 80 50.0 26

J 041 Ilse Ingeborg  6 2 4 10 10 10 1 8 7 10 5 0 0 6 79 49.4 27

J 012 Rik Rik  3 2 7 6 7 10 2 8 10 10 3 4 0 6 78 48.8 28

J 044 Hans Ricardo  7 0 9 10 10 10 2 9 7 7 2 0 1 4 78 48.8 29

J 023 Renier Hannah  4 6 5 8 7 10 10 9 8 10 0 0 0 0 77 48.1 30

J 039 Mirre Ide  7 2 6 10 2 10 10 4 6 10 5 0 1 4 77 48.1 31

J 015 Stefan Daniël  8 2 8 10 10 10 2 8 8 10 0 0 0 0 76 47.5 32

J 016 Tim Mike  6 6 7 10 8 10 2 9 10 8 0 0 0 0 76 47.5 33

J 017 Lisanne Ilse Geke 7 2 8 10 9 10 5 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 75 46.9 34

J 019 Quinten Stan  5 4 3 8 9 10 2 9 8 10 3 1 0 3 75 46.9 35

J 040 Inge Maud  5 0 6 10 2 10 1 6 8 10 4 2 1 5 70 43.8 36

J 020 Lars David  7 0 5 8 10 10 2 5 8 5 0 9 0 0 69 43.1 37

J 048 Suzanne Eline  6 0 7 4 10 10 5 8 6 6 3 0 0 1 66 41.3 38

J 022 Jade Alfred  6 6 5 x 8 10 2 8 10 10 0 0 0 0 65 40.6 39

J 030 Ellen Maria  9 4 6 10 10 10 2 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 65 40.6 40

J 029 Annemarie Denise  6 0 4 10 10 10 0 6 6 1 7 0 0 3 63 39.4 41

J 002 Nick Bob  7 0 6 8 10 10 2 7 0 10 0 0 0 0 60 37.5 42

J 032 Karin Britha  2 0 6 2 0 10 2 9 8 10 1 1 0 3 54 33.8 43

J 038 Pim Chris  8 8 4 10 10 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 53 33.1 44

J 021 Twan Alissa  2 4 4 8 10 0 1 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 38 23.8 45

J 018 Martijn Rob Daniel 7 0 3 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 12.5 46

J 033 Jim Jan  7 x 1 x 4 x 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 19 11.9 47

J 031 Joël Wouter  7 x 1 x 0 x 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 12 7.5 48
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Winterhike 2015 Junioren punten 2e dag
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0 Super junior scout 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 80 100.0 0

J 003 Anouk Esmy  6 8 10 10 10 10 7 7 68 85.0 1

J 001 Leroy Wouter  10 9 10 10 8 6 3 8 64 80.0 2

J 013 Rogier Wilco  10 6 10 8 6 7 7 6 60 75.0 3

J 045 Peter Rosa Bastian 10 10 10 7 7 8 3 4 59 73.8 4

J 028 Bernhard Jasper  5 9 10 8 7 8 7 4 58 72.5 5

J 040 Inge Maud  10 6 10 10 8 6 3 4 57 71.3 6

J 047 Lotte Ruben  10 10 10 9 6 4 0 8 57 71.3 7

J 044 Hans Ricardo  10 10 10 7 7 8 2 2 56 70.0 8

J 026 Jessica Marsha  10 9 4 10 3 7 5 7 55 68.8 9

J 027 Andrew Daniël  10 8 10 8 9 9 0 1 55 68.8 10

J 039 Mirre Ide  7 4 10 10 8 6 4 6 55 68.8 11

J 007 Tim Mischa  2 7 10 10 6 10 4 5 54 67.5 12

J 036 Roy Noëlle Katja 3 5 10 4 6 10 5 5 48 60.0 13

J 006 Jacob Fabian  6 9 10 5 1 8 7 1 47 58.8 14

J 029 Annemarie Denise  10 5 8 5 6 10 0 3 47 58.8 15

J 043 Jasper Diede  0 9 4 9 7 9 3 5 46 57.5 16

J 008 Kirsten Bart  1 8 10 4 8 4 3 7 45 56.3 17

J 005 Willem Stijn  2 6 10 7 0 10 8 1 44 55.0 18

J 024 Morten Hugo  x 9 10 5 6 5 3 6 44 55.0 19

J 048 Suzanne Eline  3 10 0 7 7 7 8 2 44 55.0 20

J 009 Fleur Leonie  10 5 10 7 0 8 0 3 43 53.8 21

J 014 Femke Natascha  3 8 10 3 6 8 0 3 41 51.3 22

J 046 Sacha Robin  1 9 4 8 8 10 0 1 41 51.3 23

J 042 Christiaan Luc Axel 2 5 10 8 1 10 0 3 39 48.8 24

J 002 Nick Bob  6 7 0 10 7 7 0 1 38 47.5 25

J 032 Karin Britha  1 9 4 7 6 7 2 1 37 46.3 26

J 015 Stefan Daniël  2 6 10 7 6 4 0 1 36 45.0 27

J 019 Quinten Stan  2 8 10 7 0 7 0 1 35 43.8 28

J 035 Peter Rob  1 9 10 9 0 3 2 1 35 43.8 29

J 030 Ellen Maria  2 9 4 3 9 5 0 2 34 42.5 30

J 012 Rik Rik  1 6 10 8 1 6 0 1 33 41.3 31

J 022 Jade Alfred  x 9 0 8 7 7 0 1 32 40.0 32

J 023 Renier Hannah  x 9 0 8 7 7 0 1 32 40.0 33

J 011 Willem Florian  0 6 10 3 7 3 0 1 30 37.5 34

J 004 Anouk Emily  2 8 3 6 3 5 0 1 28 35.0 35

J 017 Lisanne Ilse Geke 1 6 0 7 7 6 0 1 28 35.0 36

J 025 Eva Manuel  10 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 28 35.0 37

J 037 Nienke Myrthe  2 9 4 7 1 1 2 2 28 35.0 38

J 041 Ilse Ingeborg  0 0 3 7 7 8 0 3 28 35.0 39

J 016 Tim Mike  0 6 0 7 7 6 0 1 27 33.8 40

J 020 Lars David  0 7 4 4 7 1 0 1 24 30.0 41

J 038 Pim Chris  0 1 10 1 7 2 0 1 22 27.5 42

J 010 Niels Loek  0 7 0 6 1 6 0 1 21 26.3 43

J 034 Femke Mike  0 8 0 0 0 1 9 11.3 44

J 018 Martijn Rob Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 45

J 031 Joël Wouter  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 46

J 033 Jim Jan  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 47

J 021 Twan Alissa  x x x x x x 0 0 0 0.0 48
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